Academy:

Universal Academy

Date:

SG LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY MEETING MINUTES

A meeting of the SG LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY of

Academy was held on Date
. At the meeting, the following were reviewed and approved:

in ROOM

CALL TO ORDER BY:

Time:

AM/PM

ROLL CALL BY:
MEMBERS:
1. President:
2. Vice President:
3. Assistant to Vice President
4. Secretary:
5. Treasurer:

6. 12A
7.12B
8.12C
9.11A
10. 11B
11.11C
12. 11D
13. 10A
14.108B
15.10C
16. 10D

17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22.
23.

24.

Also present:

9A
9B
8A
8b
7A

7B
6A

6B

LEGISLATIVE MEMBERS ATTENDANCE

LName

FName

RESOLUTIONS DATA BASE

ADJOURNMENT

Time:

PRESENT

AM/PM

ABSENT




